
1 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京 13 61.03 33.39 28.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.98 6.881 1 3 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.75 3.553 2 3 2 3

4 3F!+3T< ! 9.53 X -2.65 6.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 4 3 3 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 4 3 3

31.03 33.39

Skating Skills 0.80 7.086.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25

Transitions 0.80 7.006.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00

Performance 0.80 7.336.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50

Composition 0.80 7.086.50 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.336.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25

28.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 鬼  頭  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂 40 52.32 28.58 23.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.243 1 2 1 3

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.031 0 0 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.183 1 2 1 2

7 SSp3 2.10 0.42 2.523 2 2 2 2

25.33 28.58

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.675.00 5.25 6.00 6.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.085.75 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.925.75 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.005.50 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.00

23.74

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
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3 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高陽 12 49.68 29.80 19.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.35 6.250 -1 0 -1 -1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 0 2 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 -1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.411 0 1 0 1

28.13 29.80

Skating Skills 0.80 5.085.25 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.674.50 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.255.50 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.925.50 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.924.75 4.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

19.88

4 田  邊  桜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際横浜 1 49.53 28.31 21.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.47 4.25-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 3T+3T< < 7.56 -1.26 6.30-4 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.992 1 0 -1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 2 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 3 3 1 3

27.51 28.31

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.085.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.175.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.425.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.425.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

21.22

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
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5 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園 2 49.18 24.12 26.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Fq+2T q 6.60 -0.88 5.72-2 -2 -2 0 -1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 -1 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 3

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 -1 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 3

23.63 24.12

Skating Skills 0.80 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.256.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.426.00 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.586.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.836.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75

26.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学附属 11 47.92 25.00 23.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.20 5.700 0 0 -1 -1

2 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 0 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 1 1 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.181 2 2 0 2

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 0 2 2 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 -5 2 2 3

24.73 25.00

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.585.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.085.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.085.75 6.25 6.25 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.175.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50

23.92

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
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7 片  山  緋奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷中央 27 47.13 23.39 23.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 2 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 3

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.38 2.682 0 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2

6 3Lo<+2T < 5.74 X -0.26 5.480 -2 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 1 2 3

22.24 23.39

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.674.75 5.25 6.00 5.75 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.004.75 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.75

Composition 0.80 5.925.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.085.50 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.50

23.74

8 石  田  真  綾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

淑徳与野 5 47.10 25.98 21.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.201 2 1 2 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 0 1 0 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 2 2 1 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-2 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 0 1

22.83 25.98

Skating Skills 0.80 5.254.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.004.00 4.75 5.25 6.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.504.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.334.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.333.75 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50

21.12

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1130.983
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9 吉  本      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

芦国中等 24 44.41 23.67 21.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.72 6.320 1 2 2 2

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.65 3.452 1 3 3 2

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.960 -1 0 -1 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 3 2

22.43 23.67

Skating Skills 0.80 5.334.50 4.75 6.00 6.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.254.00 4.50 6.25 6.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.674.50 5.25 6.25 6.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.425.00 4.75 6.00 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.504.75 4.75 6.25 6.50 5.50

21.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 加  藤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院 33 43.74 23.94 19.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.52-2 -2 0 -1 0

3 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 0 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 2

23.53 23.94

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.25 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.584.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.924.50 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 4.925.00 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.00 4.25 4.75 5.75 5.50

19.80

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1130.983

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子予選A
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11 小  嶋  孝  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西宮甲英 9 42.61 23.15 20.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 0 1 1 1

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.560 1 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 0 1 1

5 2A< < 2.90 X -0.88 2.02-4 -4 -4 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2 1 3

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.411 0 1 0 1

24.82 23.15

Skating Skills 0.80 5.254.75 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.834.25 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.084.50 4.50 5.00 6.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.175.00 4.75 5.25 6.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.00 4.50 5.25 6.25 5.50

20.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 小  川  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

トキワ松学園 39 42.08 23.02 20.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.890 1 1 0 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

22.81 23.02

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.50 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.754.50 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.084.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.085.00 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.174.75 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.75

20.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1130.983

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子予選A
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13 増  田  未  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鵬女子 14 41.56 22.56 20.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -2.10 6.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 0 1

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 1 1 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 1 1 0 0

24.11 22.56

Skating Skills 0.80 5.174.75 4.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.834.25 4.00 5.00 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.004.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.084.75 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.924.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

20.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海 26 40.93 20.07 20.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 2 1 1

18.61 20.07

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 5.084.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 5.084.50 5.25 5.25 6.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.255.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 6.25 4.75

20.86

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1130.983

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子予選A
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15 岩  崎  保  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉明徳 25 35.80 19.30 16.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

2 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 0 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 0 -1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 1 0 0 0

18.61 19.30

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 4.084.00 3.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.083.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.084.00 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.083.75 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

16.50

16 佐  藤  紗  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

佐野日大 32 35.12 16.26 18.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 1 1

2 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 1 1 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.41-1 -1 -1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

15.73 16.26

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.334.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.004.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.674.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.834.50 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.25

18.86

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1130.983

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子予選A
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17 垣  内      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

清教学園 36 35.11 20.25 14.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-2 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 0 -1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.310 0 0 1 1

6 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 2

20.15 20.25

Skating Skills 0.80 4.003.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.583.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.753.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.673.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.25 3.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

14.86

18 久  家      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

出雲北陵 10 35.00 17.14 17.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 2 1

2 3S<<+2T<< << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 2

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

17.80 17.14

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.00 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.253.75 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.583.75 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.503.50 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.503.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

17.86

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1130.983

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子予選A
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19 林      紗陽子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近大福岡 6 34.49 16.81 17.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -2 0 -2 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.86-1 -1 1 1 1

6 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.39 1.46-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

17.51 16.81

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.00 4.25 4.75 5.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.173.75 3.75 4.50 5.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.424.00 4.00 4.50 6.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.424.25 4.00 4.50 5.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 4.75 6.25 4.50

17.68

20 廣  田  日茉莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

城西大城西 16 34.18 16.32 17.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 3T+1T<<* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.410 -1 -2 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-2 -1 0 0 1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.652 3 0 0 1

18.53 16.32

Skating Skills 0.80 4.583.75 4.00 4.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.083.25 3.50 4.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.673.50 4.25 4.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.504.25 4.00 4.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.00 4.00 4.25 5.25 5.25

17.86

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1130.983

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子予選A
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21 竹  本  朝  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟江南 23 34.17 17.57 16.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-5 -3 -5 -3 -3

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

17.31 17.57

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.753.50 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.423.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

16.60

22 長  岡  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

藤女子 34 33.91 15.85 18.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

2 2F+1Lo* * 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 2 0 0 -1

4 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.34 1.51-4 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.992 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.32 1.56-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

16.63 15.85

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.334.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.504.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.25 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

18.06

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1130.983

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子予選A
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23 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大垣東 22 33.54 16.40 17.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+COMBO 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 1 0 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 1 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 0 1

6 1Lze* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

15.90 16.40

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.75 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 5.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.254.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.75 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.25

17.14

24 妻  鹿      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪桐蔭 21 31.26 16.18 16.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.67 1.83-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -2 0 -1 -1

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.57 1.33-4 -3 -3 -3 -2

19.21 16.18

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.923.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.923.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.003.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

16.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1130.983

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子予選A
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25 中  澤  愛  湖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢 19 30.92 15.18 15.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.57 1.33-4 -3 -4 -2 -2

3 2F!q+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 -1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 -1 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 -2 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 2 0 0 0

16.91 15.18

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.083.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

15.74

26 白  井  希  旺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊橋商業 31 30.51 15.37 15.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.92-1 1 0 1 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 1 1 2

3 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-2 -2 -1 0 -1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 0 0 0

6 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 0 0

15.51 15.37

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.50 3.75 4.00 5.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.503.00 3.50 3.50 5.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.003.00 3.75 4.00 5.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.753.25 3.50 4.00 5.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.25 3.50 3.75 5.50 4.00

15.14

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1130.983

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子予選A
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27 山  崎  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄 37 30.50 14.42 18.08 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 0 0 0 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 2 1 1

6 2Lze< e 1.39 X -0.63 0.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.30 2.551 2 1 0 2

16.34 14.42

Skating Skills 0.80 4.753.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.423.00 4.00 4.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.423.00 4.00 4.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.333.50 3.75 4.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.673.50 4.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

18.08

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

28 入  夏  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都廣学館 30 29.94 16.14 13.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.78 1.42-5 -5 -4 -4 -3

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.32 1.58-3 -2 -2 -1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 0 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

17.11 16.14

Skating Skills 0.80 3.583.75 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.423.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

13.80

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技

令和3年1月21日～1月24日　長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）
Version:2021.60.1130.983

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子予選A

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/01/21 17:07 Page 14



29 畠  山  桂  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海大学付属福岡 8 29.21 15.15 14.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -1.68 3.82-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.77 2.53-4 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.61-1 -1 0 -1 1

4 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.45 1.40-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.04-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-3 -1 -2 -2 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 0 -1 -2 -1

18.95 15.15

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.583.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.25 4.00 3.50 3.25 4.00

14.06

30 伊  藤      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西遠女子学園 18 29.15 13.63 16.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+COMBO ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 -1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 1 -1 -2 -1

15.85 13.63

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.00 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.833.25 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.083.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.173.75 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.00 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

16.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会
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31 前  出  音  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢 38 28.78 16.12 13.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 0 0 1

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 -5

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.12 2.98-1 -1 -2 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-2 -1 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.61 1.99-4 -3 -2 -2 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 0 1 2

18.23 16.12

Skating Skills 0.80 3.503.25 3.50 4.50 3.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.252.75 3.25 4.00 3.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.503.00 3.25 4.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.333.00 3.25 4.50 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.502.75 3.25 4.50 3.25 4.00

13.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

32 門  脇  果  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

出雲 15 28.78 13.72 16.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.61-1 -1 0 -1 0

4 2F!+COMBO ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-2 -1 0 0 0

15.80 13.72

Skating Skills 0.80 4.083.75 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.753.25 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.003.25 3.50 4.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.083.75 3.25 4.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.173.50 3.25 4.25 5.25 4.75

16.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技
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33 岩  出  皐  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速 20 27.42 11.96 18.46 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+COMBO 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.53 1.07-5 -4 -4 -2 -2

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 -1 0 0

6 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 -2 0 0

16.10 11.96

Skating Skills 0.80 5.085.00 4.50 5.00 6.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.424.00 3.75 4.25 6.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.423.75 3.75 4.25 5.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.584.25 3.50 4.50 6.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.00 3.75 4.25 5.75 5.50

18.46

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

34 森  本  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北 29 26.06 12.26 13.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Fe+2Lo e 3.14 -0.45 2.69-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 0 0 -2 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.84 1.47-5 -5 -4 -2 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-4 -2 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

15.25 12.26

Skating Skills 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.173.00 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.503.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.583.50 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.50

13.80

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技
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35 田  中  美  紅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭野 17 25.53 12.93 13.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-3 1 0 -2 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 0 0

14.71 12.93

Skating Skills 0.80 3.333.50 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions 0.80 3.173.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.423.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.583.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

13.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

36 古  財  莉  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園 4 22.07 10.01 13.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo<+2T< < 2.40 -0.63 1.77-5 -5 -5 -2 -4

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.44 1.46-4 -3 -2 -2 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.54 1.26-4 -3 -3 -3 -1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 -1 -1 1

6 2Lz!< ! 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4V 2.63 -0.17 2.460 0 -1 -2 -1

13.18 10.01

Skating Skills 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.253.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.333.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.173.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

13.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会

第70回全国高等学校スケート競技選手権大会 フィギュア競技
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37 中  本  つぼみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

聖光 35 19.01 6.47 12.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp1V 1.43 -0.14 1.29-1 -2 -4 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-4 -4 -1 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.67 1.83-4 -2 -3 -2 -3

8.23 6.47

Skating Skills 0.80 3.082.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Transitions 0.80 3.002.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.252.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.172.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.173.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

12.54

令 和 2 年 度 全 国 高 等 学 校 総 合 体 育 大 会
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